On-Call BridgeDeck & Joint Repair - Division 4

Bid Tabs 5/22/2018

				TLC Works, Inc.		Applied Polymerics	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	5	EA	1.00	\$5.00	2000.00	\$10,000.00
2	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	5	EA	1.00	\$5.00	5000.00	\$25,000.00
3	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (1" WIDE OR LESS)	1000	LF	35.00	\$35,000.00	36.00	\$36,000.00
4	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (1" TO 2" WIDE)	2000	LF	40.00	\$80,000.00	40.00	\$80,000.00
5	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (GREATER THAN 2" WIDE)	1000	LF	38.00	\$38,000.00	44.00	\$44,000.00
6	EVAZOTE JOINT REPLACEMENT	200	LF	40.00	\$8,000.00	70.00	\$14,000.00
7	SYNTHETIC RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT SEAL (1″ – 2″ WIDTH)	100	LF	55.00	\$5,500.00	76.00	\$7,600.00
8	SYNTHETIC RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT SEAL (2″ – 3.5″ WIDTH)	100	LF	65.00	\$6,500.00	88.00	\$8,800.00
9	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE	100	CF	600.00	\$60,000.00	720.00	\$72,000.00
10	ASPHALT JOINT REPAIR/ REPLACEMENT (20"-24" WIDE, W/ PLATE)	2000	LF	130.00	\$260,000.00	165.00	\$330,000.00
11	ASPHALT JOINT REPAIR/ REPLACEMENT (20"-24" WIDE, W/OUT PLATE)	200	LF	110.00	\$22,000.00	152.00	\$30,400.00
12	ASPHALT JOINT REPAIR/ REPLACEMENT (LESS THAN 20" WIDE, W/OUT PLATE)	500	LF	120.00	\$60,000.00	148.00	\$74,000.00
13	REPAIR, REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE AT BRIDGE JOINT	10	CF	400.00	\$4,000.00	850.00	\$8,500.00
14	CONCRETE/ASPHALT DECK REPAIR	100	CF	100.00	\$10,000.00	325.00	\$32,500.00
15	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (2-LANE, 2-WAY ROADWAY)	50	EA	1000.00	\$50,000.00	1000.00	\$50,000.00
16	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	50	EA	2000.00	\$100,000.00	2000.00	\$100,000.00
17	LANE CLOSURE SHIFT (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	10	EA	100.00	\$1,000.00	100.00	\$1,000.00
18	NIGHTTIME TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	5	EA	2500.00	\$12,500.00	2200.00	\$11,000.00
	•	•		•	\$752,510.00	•	\$934,800.00